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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 8258 4315
Reg. Mo 199607198R GST Reg. No, 19-0607T168-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Rel CC4/ASM18002400/Uua3
NN i owe:sczzs [N
Code : ASM

s Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Vah. GBD 2043T Veh. Inspected YN 4714C

Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00

Claim No. SEMoDBEL Excess (5) 0.00

Assign From Assign Date 0B6/02/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model c.c 0

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.

Chassis No. Colour

Odometer . Steering

Brakes Modification

General
3. ‘Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance

R/H Front Tyre mm

LIH Front Tyre mm

R/H Rear Tyre mm

L/H Rear Tyra mim
4. Description of Damages

I
5. General Information

Accident Date  30/0172018 |inspection Date 08/02/2018

Survey held at SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

BLK 3018A UBI ROAD 1 #01-24-26 SINGAPORE 408711

5a. Remarks

AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




i 74 74

- 6 . Consultants
E_da Ba =B Pte Lrd Company Registration No. 199607 198R

S URLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA LRLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (043 62583500 FAX 1 (0651 62564315

Y our ref: SEMOOB6U
Our ref: CC4/ASM 1 8002400/Uual Date: 14.02.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSLUIRANCE PTE LTD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. YNATI4C
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 09.02.2018

at the premises of M/s Specialists Motor Pte Lid - Ubi and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : 88 7.255.50
Revised Estimate Amount : 8% 4.568.30
"Check” Items Amount : 58 -
Total (Including Check Items) : 5§ 4,568.30
Market Value : S$ =
LTA Reimbursement Value : S8 -
Nett Value : 5% -

Pl ek e
Description of Damage: s -
The vehicle sustained damages at the @
Rear Portion [—
Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 4.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA
Licensed Appraiser



SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711
Tel: 67472112.(5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoci@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E  GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/YN4TI14C/ 1802037

06" February 2018

The Managet

Maotor Claim Departiment
AXA Insurance Pre Lid
8 Shenton Way,

#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore (6881 |

Date of Accident

Location

Third Party Claim Vehicle No GBD 2043 T

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours

30™ January 2018

PIE Towards Changi Pava Lebar Exit

YN 4714 C (Misubishi Camer)

No. Particulars w4/

!

[N ]

L R S

o 0D =) ™

10
11

1"!

-

13

Rear bumper reinforcement beam $ rdu.d’
Rear bumper reinforcement bolt & nut '?C‘{

Rear step bar

Rear lamp RH & ru
Rear lamp bracket RH ~ Aensd
Rear stopper bracket RH A
Tail gate WM
Tail gate end panel  »L
Tail gate end chassis 4

Reflective sticker (s/neft) LA

Rear no plate (s/nett)

Rear tail gate sticker (23pax) (s/nett)  Aea
Rear 1ail gate sticker (60km/h) (s/nett) ZléA

Oty Price

980.00
50,00
780.00
194.22
75.00
28.00
1,320.00
550.00
950.00

10%

280.00
50.00
28.00
28.00

7500 >
28,00

1320000
s 55000 X

3
$
$
$ 19422 -
$
$
$

5 950,00

$ 497722

§ 497.72

§ 4,479.50

$  280.0074d
$ 50007 ¥
$ 2800 /7@

$ 2800 ‘o

§ 4.865.50



SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD
Block 3018A, Ubi Road |, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711
Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032
Email: cardoci@singnet.com.sg
Bus. Reg No: 199502604 £ GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/YN4714C/1802037

(6™ February 2018

Balance b/f § 4.865.50

Labour Charges :- Amounts

Remove & refit, cut out, renew, knocking & welding. straighten re-align, rear end $ 950.00 ( O
panel, rear step bar, rear bumper reinforcement beam, affected parts & etc

Spray painting on damage paris 5 §00.00 .E'UJ
Body lettering on affected parts 4t 5 58000 2 £
Check all lighting after repairs § 6000 25
Labour Charge $ 2,390.00

Total Amount § 7.255.50

GST will be reflected in the final bills,

Notes : -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is
in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs
of repairs. loss of use and storage.

ul
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SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTELTD
Block 3018A. Libi Road 1. #01-24-26, Singapaore 408711
Vel: 67472112 (5 lines)  Fax: 67438032
Email: cardoc i singnet com. sg
Bus. Reg No: 199502604 F  GST Noo 19-9502604-}

SMAYNATI4C/ 1802037 nrs W

06" February 2018 AAA—

The Munager 3 &KD
Motor Claim Departmen A < _L’_‘
AXA Insurance Pe Lid }I’l

B Shenton Way. :

#2741 AXA Tower

Singapore (GRK] | 7/ /P

- M‘fd A -
Date of Accident 30" January 201K ZM /“
Location ME Towards Changi Pasa Lebar Exil
Third Party Claim Vehicle No . GRD 2043 1
Repair Cost For Vehicle No YN AT C i Mitsubishi Canter )

Estimate Supply of Pans & Labours

No.  Particulars A f{7. Oty Pricc  Amounts
I Rear bumper reinforcement bearm '.>/$.4./ a0, o0 QR0 e

Rear bumper remforcement bolt & "?‘-:{ S00.00) [0, 00
Rear step har TR} TR —
19433 _—~

Rear lamp bracket RH Ay’ T5.04)
Rear siopper bracket RH A
Tail gate T'rd

Twl goie end panel
Tail gime end chassis 4

7500 A
2800
320000 =
550,00 sso.o0 X

¥

s
$
)
b
5
bl 11T ¢
S
S
a0 §  9s0.00 .
. 3
s
s
s
b
S
3
s

1, 32400000

8 2 =) P e W b

|
|
Renr lamp RH .7 i 194,22
|
|
|
1
|

197722 '51#4-"'1"
s a2 YedY)
4.479.50
280.00 74
so.007
M e
w00 fo
1.865.50

10 Reflecuve siicker (smemy 7244 [
11 Rear no pliste (s/netl) L2 | S0,00
12 Reur il gate sticker ( 23pax) (snett)  AeA I
I3 Reor uil goe sticker 160kmm) isnett) Zéa |




SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Rlock 018A. Libi Road |, #0]-24-26, Singapaore 408711
Pel: 67472012 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032
Email: cardisciersingnet com sg
Hus. Reg Noo 199502604 T GST No: 19-9502604-

SMAYNATIAC 802037

06" February 2018

Balance b1 § 4.865.50
bour € = Amounts
Remove & refiL cut out renew. knocking & welding. straighten re-align. rear end $ 95000 £ o

panel. rear step har, rear bumper reinforcement beam affected pans & e

Spray painting on damage parts ¢ so0o0 S5
Body lettering on affected parts et 5 sson0 ] Ry
Check all lighting afer repairs £ 6000 2..;,

_— __..‘..--"'
Labour Charge $ 2.300.00 Wiy
Total Amount s 725550 J6L¥

GST will be reflected inthe final hills,

Nivtes - -Please inform us within 14 davs, from the date of this letter, in the event that the osner-driver is
in breach of its policy with your company. failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs
of repairs. loss of use and storge




BI252018 Claim Portal
- L4 | . ! |
L SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS
<« Service Request Details
Clalm SAMDOASL Vehicle Information
Hitboronee CCAfASM1BO0ZA00/ Uuad 4 Incident Y47 14C
Finish the wark Vehicke

Registrabion &
Lows Dite 30 January 2018 l I

Muakn TPVD MITEUBISHI
Renuest Date 21 August 2018

Ml CANTER-2.0D

D Dt 31 October 2018

Vendar Mame  LKK ALTO COMSULTANTS

FTE LTD (TP}
Tiype o Ludesy Third Party Vehidls Damags
Services Pending verthcation - Direct
Setthement

Ackdfioreal Ingtructions

FEBI1ERASDEY (CELI (M)

Service Address

Primary Contact/ Insured
HH DESIGN PTELTD

10 ADMIRALTY STREET, 757655, Singapors
57958330

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

nchard. anghssaxa comsg

(B ESTT I Invoiced Higtory Ducumants Banmssment Mirtrics Nates
TYPE SENT FROM nooy
(7] IS8 22IPM ANG Richard Fe:RE: URGENT: RECIUEST FOR MANDATE APPROVAL Hi LEEL tor rental, -,
pleaer propose
$107/. per day._
7] 15/8/18 3:20 PM LEK AUTOD RE: URGENT: REQUEST FOR MANDATE APPROWVAL Please be inform -
CONSULTANTS that we have
PFTELTR (TF spoken to QM0 He

(-1

hitps:/ivp.smariciaims. axa.com sgiclaim-portaltmiindex-vendor-service-requests himiiservice-requests/TserviceRequesiNumber=20852

1z



2572018

SENT

237118 205 PM

2276518 537 PM

1472718 2:34 M

14/2/18 233 PM

LEK AUTD)
COMSULTANTS
FTELTD (TP

LEK ALITD
CONSULTANTS
FTELTD{TF

LEK AUTD
CONSUILTANTS
PTELTD TP

LKK ALITO
COMNSULTANTS
PTELTD (TF

Claim Portal

URGENT: REQUEST FOR MANDATE APPROVAL

Reguest for Mandste approval -

CHrect Settienent - Accident Imvolving GED2043T (O 1
ANA - SBMOCBAL) and YNATL4C (TP : LKK REF -
CCA/ASM 18002400, Uuad) on 30.01.2018

la (immdiate Advise)

Pinase be inform
that we have
apoken to DID He

oo

Please be inform
Ehat we have

spokem (o DD He
LE-

Dear Ernest, We
refer o the above
matter, Kindly.

s [bnadizte
Adisel —
Reparer Estimate

httpe-iivp smartclaims.axa com sg/claim-portal/htmlindax-vendar-service-requests himifiservice-requests/TservicaRequesiNumber=23852



8282018 Claim Portal

« RE: Re:RE: URGENT: REQUEST FOR MANDATE APPROVAL

Type © Question

Message Clear Sir / Madam, We refer (o the above matter. Please be inform that we have offered to TP &3 per
instruction. However, TP did not accept our affer and they inslsts for per day $105 (with gat] - £ davs
® 105 wifget = 544500 |n view of the sbowe. Kindly ket us have your further instruction, Thanks. Best

Regards, Thin Thin

hitps:/fvp smartclaims.axa com sglclaim-partal/himifindax-vendar-service-requests himi#iservice-requests/view-message/TserviceRequesiNumber=28... 111



B292018 Claim Portal

« Re:RE: Re:RE: URGENT: REQUEST FOR MANDATE APPROVAL

Tyoe © Questian

Meszage HI LKK, pleags proveed to confirm wettiement ot $4.358 50 Thank you

hitps:/vp. smariclaims. axa.com sg/claim-portaltmiindes-vendor-senvice-requests. mig service-requests/view-message/TsericeRequestumber=28... - 11



SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, 201-24-26, Singapore 40871 |
Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032
Email: cardociasingnet.com.sg
Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E  GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/AYNATIAC/ 1802037

21" March 2018
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
The Manager
Motor Claim Department
AXA Insurance (S) Pre Ltd
8 Shenton Way,
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 6881 1

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES YN 4714 C. GBD 2043 T AND GBG 3644 L
ON 30" JANUARY 2018 AT 1520HRS ALONG PIE TOWARDS CHANGI
PAYA LEBAR EXIT.

Dear Sirs,
We refer 10 the above maner.
Our Cliemt Elca Contract Flooring Pre Lid the registered owner of YN 4714 C.

Y ou are the insurer of motor vehicle no. GBD 2043 T, which was involved in the above accident.
Please be informed that the collision was caused by the negligent owner/driver of the motor vehicle no.
GBD 2043 T, in consequence of which our client has suffered damages and consequential loss.

Anached a few documents for vour reference:

a) Lump-sum repair bill

b) GIA repori & LTA search

¢} Car rental bill

d) An authorisation letter from the owner (YN 4714 C)

We are claiming as follows: -

LTA search fee S$ 2.00
Lump-sum repair S§ 3, 905.50
Car rental (4 days) Ss 440,40

5% 4.356.90

S/Dollar: Four Thousands Three Hundred Fifiv-Six and Cents Ninety only,

Kindly let us know whether you are prepare to settle the claim within the next ten {10) days
from the date herewith .

Please remit the chegque in favour to “Specialists Motor Pte Ltd" as soon as possible.
Thank vou,
Yours faithfully.



S1UKBLAVE 1 20025 PAYA LB INDUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAMIRE 408933 TEL ; (065) 6256356] FAX : (005) 6256413

22 FEBRUARY 2018

HH DESIGN PTE. LTD.

10 ADMIRALTY STREET

#01-41 NORTH LINK BUILDING
SINGAPORE 757685

Dear Sirfadam,

OUR REF CC4/ASM18002400/Uua3
YOUR REF :GBD 20437

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 2043T / YN 4714C AND OTHERS ALONG PIE
TOWARDS CHANGI ON 30/01/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Lid to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of
the owner of YN 4714C against your motor insurance policy.

Basing on the circumstances of the accident reported by both parties (chain collision)
where your vehicle was second vehicle, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved
from liability.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) will be withheld for the time
being, pending for the final allocation of liability.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to thinthin@Ilkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if _not

provided at our reporting centre The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and consent.



E1UBTAVE |, 200-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 48938 TEL @ (65 62503561 FAX | (065) A2564115

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2360 or email us
at thinthin@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincere
(Al

THIN THIN HLAING

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
DID: 6841 2360

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@Ikkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

L Elin safenct FleprinA Fle "l""thettﬁrdpmyclaimnt"}ﬂf L dr A,

di lanf oy () 44000 (address), ownerof _/\ ] (vehicle no.) hereby
authorize & Do idiiifs Aev /oy rAdNS/. 4 {(“the workshop™) to act for
me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim") for my
vehicleno. |~ "7 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurredon - "/ 0
(date) along _/© Fricoan (0 CAang Coege (04ogr ¥ ] (location) involving  vehicle
no/s > ¥ r21 (“the accident™).

1 further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driverfowner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.

il

Datedthis . (day)of /< /7i%%7 Y/ (manth) 20_ " (year)

&

\ \:q 2 et { van \ ,.rZ & [
- x_‘;H -
Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop™

{with company stamp if applicable) (with company stamp)




M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMO0086U
INSURED : HH DESIGN PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

WE.-*I IELEA cnn'rucr qummﬁ PTE LTD. HGTI:IIHGWI hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars

L i (5$4356.90) paid to us/me by AXA
IHEUH‘.!.NCE I’TE I.TD as full and final szttlement of all du:ms of whatever kind including damages for
personal injuries and damages to property that we/| may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE
LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. GBD 2043T as a result of an accident along PIE
TOWARDS CHANG! NEAR PAYA LEBAR EXIT on 30/01/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/
owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. YN 4714C,

We/l hereby declare that the said Insurer or owner and/or driver of Insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. GBD 2043T in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of llability whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. GBD 20437,

w
Datedthis >  dayof gephanbis 018

Claimant’s Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp
Occupation/ Business = i
D wbr Awsat 4 A5 M feahts
Address O sl wodilh
j
Telephone No. svd1 913
Witness's Name S T

Witness's Signature : EE i

Witness's NRIC No. : Sl §

AXA Insurance Pe Lid (Company Reg. No, 188603512M)

B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapors 06BE11

Customer Cantre #8101

Tal: 465 G880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 25027 Webgile: www.axa.com.sg



SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A. Ubi Road 1, #(11-24-26, Singapore 40871 |

Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032
Email: cardoc/@singnet.com.sg

Bus, Reg No: 199502604 E  GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/YNATIAC/ 1802037
21% March 2018

The Manager

Motor Claim Department
AXA Insurance (5) Pie Lid
8 Shemon Way,

#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore U8R |

Date of Accident
Location

Third Party Claim Vehicle No

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

TAX INVOICE

30™ January 2018
PIE Towards Changi Pava Lebar Exit
GBD 2043 T

YN 4714 C (Mitsubishi Canter)

A Lump Sum Repair

Add 7% GST

S§ 3,650.00
5%  3,650.00
S$ 255.50

55 3. 90550

S/ Dollars :- Three Thousands Nine Hundred Five and Cents Fifty only,

SPECIALISTS M TELTD

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||



nviaice https://singapore. merimen . com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTHRsa...

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

'"SURANCE & Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours; Monday to Friday 8am to Spm

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Qur Ref No: GR-1B8-018433

Date of Request: 05022018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Specialists Motor Pie Lid

Blk 3018A Ubi Road 1

#01-24125126

Singapore 408711

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Date 05/02/2018

Enquiry By Teo Wel Shun

TP Vehicle No GBD2043T

Accidemt Date 30/01/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No Insurer Period of Insurance |Insurer Tel. No.
GBD2043T AXA Insurance Pte Lid 26/072017-24/07/2018 |B338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any
loss or damage ansing oul of or in connection with the reports or their images

This is @ computer generated document and requires no signature

e NEMIDNIT AN P



Vrwco

LEASING PTE LTD

Date 09/03/2018
Tax Invoice No 3| $0203/18]
To: Specialists Motor Pe Lid
Bik 3018A Ubi Road | Contract No -
#01-2472326 Remal Agreement No . ST20975
Singapare 408711 Contract Period » 27002418 - 03/03/18
Payment Terms : CASH
Afc: ELCA Contract Flooring Pte Lid Payment Period ¢ 27/02/18 - 03318
YN4714C Pavment Due Date 09/032018
Vehicle No.  Driver Model fiem Amount
GHF2853L As above Kia K2500 Rental Charges § 420.00
'r\ 4 day@ 5105 per day
Nia
I
Total : § 420.00
GST7%: S 2940
Amount Pavable : § 449.40
Billing Enquires :
Contact : Michelle : =4 = for Fulco Leasipg Ple
Tel. No. : 6743 6266 o =
Fax No. ; 6420 6328 ~ [
Cheques should be crossed and made payable to "Fulco Leasing Pre Lid" Authorized Signature
e Ll o ol ol o
Please detach and return with Invoice No 50203/18
vour remittance to : Vehicle No GRF2B53L
Due dote 09/0372018
Fulco Leasing Pte Litd
22 UUbi Road 4, Fulco Building Amount Payable :| § 449.40 |

Singapore 408617

Office
Website

22 Ubl Road 4, Fulce Building $'pore 408617. Tel .
www.fuleoleasing.com.sg  Email

[65) 6743 6266 Fax:
admin@iulcoleasing.com.Sg

Cash/Cheque

(65) 6420 6328



Yrmco

LEASING PTE LTD

Reg No: 201021308G GET No: 20102130EG

telbt fnh

2Z Ubi Road 4, Fulco Bullding S'pore 408617
Tel: (65) 6743 6266 Fax: (B5) 6420 6328

RENTAL AGREEMENT No.ST/ 20975

Hirer Particulars - Veh. No. TA'4 314 ( Replace Veh. No. /1 LF 2/ b
NErE FLih ot Tlogmn HL LA o Make / Model Fa k) Fft'l-‘: AuteiManual
Address ) Dats/Time Out /:fff’f 1§ it-&&gm |[KMOut
Mabile \Datemmeln | ¢2fe0)IE [0 48 ana [KMIn
NRIC/Passport Tal (Office) Egtmaies Date/Time Ritum
Employer Cotupation Rental Charges - 8% 3
Authorised Driver's Particulars - Hours @ | Per Hour
Name Kavugtioh  |adhivan A [Days €@ | \0f |Peosy [Uig 00
AOress Weeks I Per Week,
Maonths | @ Per Monih
NRICFessporl| F E4y 5115 L Hatlonatity lud (WA Optional Charges -
Date of Birth <1 51997 Cuocupatian Delivery | @ Per Trip
DiicenceNe, | T 84330z ) PaseDate | L[ 3| (f Collsciion | @ Fer Trip
Expiry Late <] iilllf Ceaniry of e Si= W nia Surcherge | B Per Cay
Tel (Res) Tel (Office) FAl i Per Day
() - ACCIDENTE (D)-DENTE (8] SCRATCHES Othetrs
Sub-Total | |4 Y000
AddTHGST | DA YU
{A) Estimated Total Rental | 44" .40
Extension -
Extension Renlal x
M'sis Surcharpe X
K
Others -
Bub-Totsl
ACCESSORIES CHECK Add ™% G557
[Jaeck [ 5TDToohs (B) Exiansion/others Tolal
T 1siWre [ HubCapr
[Isirm [] Resio /S0 [A) + [B) Grand Total Rentai Charges |
Physical Damege Excess Hirer's Acknowledgemant Less Propayment
Singapore - Own Damage 542 000.00 Balance Due
|| Singapore - 3rd Party Claim 552,000 .00 Mode of Payment ; Cash / Nets | Cheque [ VISA | MC
rwfllppuﬂhhl 558,000.00 Card Wa/Chagus No.
For Driver aged below 24 or Inwoioe No
ahove B5 or Less than 2 yrs
driving expatiance regardiess 553.000.00 Deposit Amount
of age or Work Permit Holdar. |  (Addstional ) ON Na
IMPORTANT NOTE: Romarke: Deposit Retunced & Received By
1. Omiy dirvwrs regivmred with FULCD Luasing Pie Lig {ine Dwnen) ame suthoreed 1o The hirer heraby [ﬂaﬂ_inﬂqunﬂ&ﬁ'lhﬂﬂ‘ all terms and condiilons
ditee the Vehiele, Should the Vehicle s demeged or siolen whils belng driiven by | giated on this page-#nd ovitiaal
| unsuthonssd orvems, the Hinee is Tabde for the full ceet of ropair or the value of the Irf'i_. TR
Vahic I' tha Viehists b buliv sioben B othes e ses suttered by the Ownor, : [ A Jfor Fulco|Leas|ig Pte Ltd
1. The kimr shall not permil the YVehich to be used o purposes whish conflisl with r I T ,lrj,l |
the Lew in connection with fhoft, sreg pedaling o trefMemp, smugpting or sny | P
st eriminal action. Ehould the Vehich e conflacsted by the Government undes ey Vo [
:1:_,:._";:I::::t::i:_;.:::I::,-_I:rr::;_ﬂu"““Ih- tha Dwmer the veine of the Yehicio Hirer Signaturs/Co's Stamp/Date Auth _-ld}hl'lltuﬂmm

—
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: GBD 20437 {Insd veh)| Model: TPVD MITSUEISHI
YN 4714C (TP veh) ICANTER-3.0 D
Date of Accident: |30/01/2018 FEERIERESEER (VBU)
(M)

Global Sum Settlement [ 1 Yes [%] Mo

Repair Estimate 1 7.763.29

Final Repair Cosl & 3.905.50

Loss of Use ' § days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) - 44840 4 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee H 2.00
|01hm | s] G.Dﬂ]

Final Settiement Sum 5 4,356.90

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registerad? [ 1 YES [ X] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability (%) Assessed Liability (*): 0 (%)
* Assassed Liability to be filled only for chain coliisions and for casas where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTELTD s #4358,
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/0872018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report! Bill (if any)



